Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1

Sales ID

$1090588

MAKE:
MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:
VIN NO.:

PO BOX 3030
: Elkhart, IN 46515
28497 s

j Vehicle Description
AURGRA SHIP TO
AART34BHTS ADDRESS:
ARX020937
SZT2ARZBOMX020937

RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC

DBA MOTOR HO
5411 S 1-35 W

ME SPECIALIST

ALVARADO, TX 76009
USA

r

Optional Equipment Instalied By Manufacturer

DESIGNERLATTE
ART6838

ART6206-1

ART2540

ART6747

DESIGNER LATTE DECOR

AURORA LUXURY PACKAGE - 2 WAY FAN-TASTIC
FAN IN LIVING ROOM/KITCHEN, LED INTERIOR

MONITOR SYSTEM,' JIFFY SOFA W/ FLIP DOWN
ARM REST, 5/8" TONGUE AND GROOVE PLYWOOD
FLOORING (RETAIL VALUE $880.00)

ENTERTAINMENT PACKAGE - USB/MP3/FM

SOLAR OFF-GRID PACKAGE - SOLAR
CONTROLLER AND 100 WATT ROOF MOUNTED
SOLAR PANEL (RETAIL VALUE $695.00)

DESIGNER KITCHEN PACKAGE - RESIDENTIAL
PULL DOWN FAUCET, WATERFALL EDGE
THERMOFOIL COUNTERTOPS, DEEP BASIN FARM

1.00
1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Base Price

Options

Suggested Retail

$38,169.80

$1,145.50

$39,315.30

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.



Forest River, Inc.
900 County Road 1

PO BOX 3030
Elkhart, IN 46515
USA Sales ID $1090588
Vehicle Description
MAKE: AURORA SHIP TO RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC
MODEL: AART34BHTS ADDRESS: DBA MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST
5411 S 1-35 W
SERIAL NO.: ARX020937 ALVARADO, TX 76009
VIN NO.: 5ZT2ARZBOMX020937 WG
ART60630-1 EXTERIOR SPORT AND TRAVEL PACKAGE - 1.00 $0.00

1934-10 50 AMP SVC W/2ND 13.5K A/C PREP 1.00 $384.25
111-8 POWER TONGUE JACK 1.00 $181.25
2105-10 30" FURRION ELECTRIC FIREPLACE 1.00 $217.50
2366-11 39" FLAT SCREEN LED TV 1.00 $362.50
RVIA RVIA SEAL 1.00 $0.00
DPU DEALER PICKUP 1.00 $0.00
Base Price ' Options Suggested Retail
$38,169.80 $1,145.50 $39,315.30

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY
DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.
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