Forest River, Inc.

28497

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S1090588

Vehicle Description

MAKE:

MODEL:

SERIAL NO.:

VIN NO.:

AURORA

AART34BHTS

ARX020937

5ZT2ARZB0MX020937

SHIP TO ADDRESS:

RV RETAILER TEXAS, LLC DBA MOTOR HOME SPECIALIST

5411 S I-35 W ALVARADO, TX 76009

USA

DESIGNERLATTE	Optional Equipment Installed By Ma DESIGNER LATTE DECOR	nufacturer	
ART6838		1.00	\$0.00
	AURORA LUXURY PACKAGE - 2 WAY FAN-TASTIC FAN IN LIVING ROOM/KITCHEN, LED INTERIOR LIGHTING, LED ACCENT LIGHT STRIP AT SLIDE OUT, SKYLIGHT ABOVE TUB/SHOWER, ABS SHOWER/TUB SURROUND, BEDROOM USB OUTLETS, FRONT DIAMOND PLATE, 6 GAL. GAS/ELECTRIC DSI WATER HEATER, DECORATIVE FITTED BEDSHEET, CUSTOM ALL-IN-ONE MONITOR SYSTEM, JIFFY SOFA W/ FLIP DOWN ARM REST, 5/8" TONGUE AND GROOVE PLYWOOD FLOORING (RETAIL VALUE \$880.00)	1.00	\$0.00
ART6206-1	ENTERTAINMENT PACKAGE - USB/MP3/FM STEREO WITH BLUETOOTH AND USB CHARGING PORT, SWING ARM TV BRACKET, HDMI TV HOOK UP IN LIVING ROOM, INTERIOR SPEAKERS (RETAIL VALUE \$575.00)	1.00	\$0.00
ART2540	SOLAR OFF-GRID PACKAGE - SOLAR CONTROLLER AND 100 WATT ROOF MOUNTED SOLAR PANEL (RETAIL VALUE \$695.00)	1.00	\$0.00
RT6747	DESIGNER KITCHEN PACKAGE - RESIDENTIAL PULL DOWN FAUCET, WATERFALL EDGE THERMOFOIL COUNTERTOPS, DEEP BASIN FARM STYLE SINK, SINK COVER (S), FURRION RANGE OVEN W/ BLUE LED ACCENT LIGHTING AND FLUSH MOUNTED GLASS TOP (2 BURNER COOKTOP ON SINGLE AXLES) (RETAIL VALUE \$825.00)	1.00	\$0.00

Base Price	Options	
\$38,169.80		Suggested Retai
	\$1,145.50	\$39,315.30

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.

Forest River, Inc.

900 County Road 1 PO BOX 3030 Elkhart, IN 46515 USA

Sales ID S1090588

\$181.25

\$217.50

\$362.50

\$0.00

\$0.00

	Veh	icle Description		
MAKE: MODEL: SERIAL NO.: VIN NO.:	AURORA AART34BHTS ARX020937 5ZT2ARZB0MX020937	SHIP TO ADDRESS:	RV RETAILER TEXAS DBA MOTOR HOME S 5411 S I-35 W ALVARADO, TX 76009 USA	SPECIALIST
ART60630-1	EXTERIOR SPORT AND TRAVEL ENCLOSED UNDERBELLY (N/A (POWER AWNING WITH MULTI-CSTRIP AND REMOTE, SOLID STEENTRANCE, STAB JACKS, LP BOCOVER, BLACK TANK FLUSH, HOSHOWER, BLACK ALUMINUM FERADIAL TIRES WITH ALUMINUM HINGE DOOR, EXTERIOR TV HOMOUNTING BRACKET, JBL ELITE SPEAKERS, XL GRAB HANDLE AS ENTRANCE, SPARE TIRE AND COCAMERA PREP (RETAIL VALUE)	ON NON SLIDES), COLOR LED POWER EP AT MAIN OTTLE (S) AND OT/COLD OUTSIDE INDER SKIRTS, RIMS, FRICTION OKUPS WITH E OUTSIDE	1.00	\$0.00
934-10 1-8	50 AMP SVC W/2ND 13.5K A/C PR POWER TONGUE JACK	EP	1.00	\$384.25
0= 1=			1 00	

2105-10

2366-11

RVIA

DPU

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

1.00

Base Price	0-4	
\$38,169.80	Options	Suggested Retail
	\$1,145.50	\$39,315.30

30" FURRION ELECTRIC FIREPLACE

39" FLAT SCREEN LED TV

RVIA SEAL

DEALER PICKUP

DO NOT REMOVE UNTIL SOLD

MANUFACTURER'S SUGGESTED RETAIL PRICE DOES NOT INCLUDE STATE AND LOCAL TAXES, DEALER PREP AND/OR OPTIONS INSTALLED BY DEALER. FOREST RIVER, INC. RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE PRICES AND SPECIFICATIONS WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION.